
 



Route # 2 – Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:43 AM 18147 ALBANY ST SW 

7:44 AM 18015 ALBANY ST SW 

7:45 AM 10313 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

7:47 AM 10525 SCHOOL LAND RD SW  

7:48 AM 10615 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

7:49 AM SCHOOL LAND RD SW & BONNIE LN 

SW 

7:50 AM 10716 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

7:51 AM SCHOOL LAND RD SW & MICHELLES 

LN SW 

7:52 AM 11012 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

4:53 AM 11324 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

7:54 AM 11444 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

7:55 AM 11537 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

8:01 AM 67 SICKMAN FORD RD SW 

8:06 AM ANDERSON RD SW & HOWANUT 

8:08 AM YOUTH CENTER ACC & SECENA RD 

8:11 AM 19040 ANDERSON RD SW 

8:12 AM 18840 ANDERSON RD SW 

8:15 AM 12501 HWY 12 SW 

8:18 AM 10731 HWY 12 SW 

8:23 AM 18209 CORVALLIS ST SW 

8:24 AM 18116 CORVALLIS ST SW 

8:25 AM 18038 BEND ST SW 

8:26 AM 18110 BEND ST SW 

8:27 AM 10140 HWY 12 SW 

8:29 AM 10135 182ND AVE SW 

8:30 AM 10141 182ND AVE SW 

Route # 2 – Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:48 PM 18209 CORVALLIS ST SW 

3:49 PM 18116 CORVALLIS ST SW 

3:50 PM 18038 BEND ST SW 

3:51 PM 18110 BEND ST SW 

3:52 PM 10140 HWY 12 

3:54 PM 10135 182ND ST SW 

3:55 PM 10141 182ND AVE SW 

3:57 PM 18147 ALBANY ST SW 

3:58 PM 18015 ALBANY ST SW 

3:59 PM 10313 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

4:01 PM 10535 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

4:02 PM 10615 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

4:03 PM SCHOOL LAND RD SW & BONNIE DR 

4:04 PM 10716 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

4:05 PM SCHOOL LAND RD SW & MICHELLES 

LN SW 

4:06 PM 11012 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

4:07 PM 11324 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

4:08 PM 11444 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

4:09 PM 11537 SCHOOL LAND RD SW 

4:14 PM 67 SICKMAN FORD RD SW 

4:19 PM ANDERSON RD SW & HOWANUT RD 

SW 

4:21 PM 461 SECENA RD SW 

4:23 PM 19040 ANDERSON RD SW 

4:24 PM 18840 ANDERSON RD SW 

4:27 PM 12501 HWY 12 SW 

4:30 PM 10731 HWY 12 SW 

Route #6 – Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:34 AM 135TH LN SW & MIMA RD SW 

7:36 AM MIMA RD SW & COMANCHE LN SW 

7:38 AM 8222 BORDEAUX RD SW 

7:41 AM 9144 BORDEAUX RD SW 

7:49 AM 14108 AFFERMER CT SW 

7:52 AM 8301 BORDEAUX LOOP SW 

7:54 AM MIMA RD SW & PRAIRIE PARKWAY 

LN SW 

Route #6 – Pick up – continued 

7:56 AM 152ND AVE SW & MIMA RD SW 

7:57 AM 8845 GATE RD SW 

8:01 AM DODGE LN SW & GATE RD SW 

8:05 AM HUNTER RD SW & OWINGS ST SW 

8:07 AM 168TH AVE SW & MOON RD 

8:08 AM 16918 MOON RD SW 

8:12 AM 11641 183RD AVE SW 

8:14 AM 18502 FORSTROM RD SW 

8:16 AM 10747 188TH AVE SW 

8l17 AM 10426 188TH AVE SW 

Route # 6 – Drop off- RPS/GMES 

3:48 PM 10140 HWY 12 

4:04 PM 135TH LN SW & MIMA RD SW 

4:05 PM MIMA RD SW & COMANCHE LN SW 

4:07 PM 8222 BORDEAUX RD SW 

4:09 PM 9144 BORDEAUX RD SW 

4:17 PM 14108 AFFERMER CT SW 

4:20 PM 8301 BORDEAUX LOOP SW 

4:22 PM MIMA RD SW & PRAIRIE PARKWAY 

LN SW 

4:24 PM 152ND AVE SW & MIMA RD SW 

4:25 PM 8845 GATE RD SW 

4:29 PM DODGE LN SW & GATE RD SW 

4:33 PM HUNTER RD SW & OWINGS ST SW 

4:35 PM 168TH AVE SW & MOON RD SW 

4:36 PM 16918 MOON RD SW 

4:40 PM 11641 183RD AVE SW 

4:42 PM 18502 FORSTROM RD SW 

4:44 PM 10747 188TH AVE SW 

4:45 PM 10426 188TH AVE SW 

Route # 8 – Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:33 AM 312 GARRARD CREEK RD 

7:37 AM 261 GARRARD CREEK RD SW 

7:42 AM GARRARD CREEK RD & 

INDEPENDENCE RD 

7:44 AM 439 INDEPENDENCE RD SW 

7:46 AM     448 INDEPENDENCE RD SW 

7:48 AM 388 NELSON RD SW 

7:49 AM 415 NELSON RD SW 

7:50 AM 325 NELSON RD SW 

7:56 AM 146 JYLHA RD SW 

7:58 AM 133 JYLHA RD SW 

7:59 AM 622 INDEPENDENCE RD SW 

8:02 AM  INDEPENDENCE RD SW & VAN DYKE 

RD SW 

8:04 AM 12648 INDEPENDENCE RD SW 

8:05 AM 12129 INDEPENDENCE RD SW  

8:08 AM 10520 INDEPENDENCE RD SW 

8:10AM 19003 MARBLE ST SW 

8:11 AM 18535 MARBLE ST SW 

8:12 AM 185TH AVE SW @ TANGLEWOOD 

MOBILE HOMES 

8:13 AM 10417 185TH AVE SW 

8:14 AM 10411 184TH AVE SW 

8:15 AM 10341 184TH AVE SW 

8:16 AM 184TH AVE SW & FLEMING ST SW 

8:17 AM 18426 MARKET ST SW 

8:19 AM 10430 HWY 12 SW 

Route # 8 – Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:49 PM 18535 MARBLE ST SW 

3:50 PM 10239 185TH AVE SW @ 

TANGLEWOOD MOBILE HOMES 

3:52 PM 18426 MARKET ST SW 

Route # 8 – Drop off – continued 

3:55 PM 10341 184TH AVE SW 

3:55 PM 184TH AVE SW & FLEMING ST SW 

3:56 PM 10411 184TH AVE SW 

3:57 PM 10417 185TH AVE SW 

3:58 PM 10430 HWY 12 SW 

3:59 PM 19003 MARBLE ST SW 

4:01 PM 10520 INDEPENDENCE RD SW 

4:06 PM 12129 INDEPENDENCE RD SW 

4:13 PM 12648 INDEPENDENCE RD SW 

4:16 PM INDEPENDENCE RD SW & VAN DYKE 

RD SW 

4:17 PM 622 INDEPENDENCE RD SW 

4:22 PM 146 JYLHA RD SW 

4:23 PM 133 JYLHA RD SW 

4:24 PM 388 NELSON RD SW 

4:25 PM 415 NELSON RD SW 

4:26 PM 325 NELSON RD SW 

4:30 PM 448 INDEPENDENCE RD SW 

4:31 PM 439 INDEPENDENCE RD SW 

4:33 PM 261 GARRARD CREEK RD SW 

4:34 PM 312 GARRARD CREEK RD SW 

Route # 9 – Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:30 AM 6018 PRATHER RD SW 

7:31 AM 21634 OREGON TRAIL RD SW 

7:32 AM PRATHER RD SW & LEE RD SW 

7:36 AM 7310 PRATHER RD SW 

7:41 AM GRUENFELDER RD SW & PRATHER 

RD SW 

7:43 AM 21341 MICHIGAN HILL RD SW 

7:45 AM LANGWORTHY RD SW & 

WEEDENFELD RD SW 

7:46 AM 11220 LANGWORTHY RD SW 

7:47 AM 11021 LANGWORTHY RD SW 

7:49 AM 11805 LANGWORTHY RD SW 

7:51 AM ARNOLD RD SW & LANGWORTHY RD 

SW 

7:59 AM 21147 MICHIGAN HILL RD SW 

8:06 AM 10602 LUNDEEN RD SW 

8:10 AM 9344 LUNDEEN RD SW 

8:22 AM 10330 JAMES RD SW 

Route # 9 – Drop Off – RPS/GMES 

3:45 PM 19835 OLD HWY 9  

3:46 PM 19945 OLD HWY 9 

3:56 PM 6018 PRATHER RD SW 

3:57 PM 21634 OREGON TRAIL RD SW 

4:03 PM 7310 PRATHER RD SW 

4:06 PM PRATHER RD SW & LEE RD SW 

4:08 PM GRUENFELDER RD SW & PRATHER 

RD SW 

4:10 PM 21341 MICHIGAN HILL RD SW 

4:12 PM LANGWORTHY RD SW & 

WEEDENFELD RD SW 

4:23 PM 11021 LANGWORTHY RD SW 

4:24 PM 11220 LANGWORTHY RD SW 

4:25 PM 11805 LANGWORTHY RD SW 

4:26 PM ARNOLD RD SW & LANGWORTHY RD 

SW 

4:34 PM 21147 MICHIGAN HILL RD SW 

4:41 PM 10602 LUNDEEN RD SW 

4:45 PM 9344 LUNDEEN RD SW 

4:54 PM 10330 JAMES RD SW 

Route # 10 - Pick up – RPS/GMES 

8:12 AM 19706 GRAND MOUND WAY  

8:13 AM 19919 GRAND MOUND WAY  

8:14 AM 20212 GRAND MOUND WAY  



Route # 10 - Pick up – continued 

8:15 AM GRAND MOUND WAY SW & OAK LN 

8:16 AM 20316 GRAND MOUND WAY 

8:17 AM 20542 GRAND MOUND WAY 

8:20 AM 5820 216TH AVE SW 

8:21 AM 5743 216TH AVE SW 

8:25 AM 201ST AVE SW & BLAIR CT 

8:26 AM 201ST AVE SW & SUNROSE 

8:27 AM 6411 201ST AVE SW 

8:28 AM 201ST AVE SW & SHAMON CT SW 

8:29 AM 201ST AVE SW & WESTON CT 

8:30 AM 201ST AVE SW & KUPER CT 

Route # 10 - Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:45 PM 19706 GRAND MOUND WAY  

3:46 PM 19919 GRAND MOUND WAY  

3:47 PM 20212 GRAND MOUND WAY  

3:48 PM 20316 GRAND MOUND WAY  

3:49 PM GRAND MOUND WAY & OAK LN 

3:50 PM 20542 GRAND MOUND WAY 

3:55 PM 5820 216TH AVE SW 

3:56 PM 5743 216TH AVE SW 

4:00 PM 201ST AVE SW & BLAIR CT 

4:01 PM 201ST AVE SW & SUNROSE 

4:02 PM 6411 201ST AVE SW 

4:04 PM 201ST AVE SW & SHAMON CT SW 

4:05 PM 201ST AVE SW & WESTON CT 

4:06 PM 201ST AVE SW & KUPER CT 

4:07 PM 6801 201ST AVE SW 

4:08 PM 6840 201ST AVE SW 

Route # 11 – Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:56 AM 182ND LN SW & LEITNER RD SW 

7:57 AM 18222 LEITNER RD SW 

7:58 AM 18136 LEITNER RD SW 

8:00 AM 4720 180TH WAY SW 

8:01 AM 5008 180TH WAY SW 

8:02 AM 180TH WAY SW & PRAIRIE POINTE LN 

SW 

8:03 AM 5138 180TH TRL SW 

8:04 AM 5134 180TH TRL SW 

8:06 AM 180TH WAY SW & JOSEPH DR SW 

8:07 AM LEITNER RD SW & OLYMPIC COURT 

LN SW 

8:09 AM 169TH AVE SW & LEITNER RD SW 

8:11 AM 17301 LEITNER RD SW 

8:12 AM 176TH AVE SW & LEITNER RD SW 

8:14 AM 17840 DANBY DR SW 

8:15 AM DANBY DR SW & CHARLOTTE PL 

8:16 AM DANBY DR SW & IRIS PL SW 

8:17 AM DANBY DR SW & CAMUS DR SW 

8:18 AM DANBY DR SW & MARY LN SW 

8:19 AM 17945 DANBY DR SW 

Route # 11 - Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:50 PM 182ND LN SW & LEITNER RD SW 

3:51 PM 18222 LEITNER RD SW 

3:52 PM 18136 LEITNER RD SW 

3:53 PM 4720 180TH WAY SW 

3:54 PM 5008 180TH WAY SW 

3:55 PM 180TH WAY SW & PRAIRIE POINTE LN 

SW 

3:56 PM 5138 180TH TRL SW 

3:57 PM 5134 180TH TRL SW 

3:58 PM 180TH WAY SW & JOSEPH DR SW 

3:59 PM LEITNER RD SW & OLYMPIC COURT 

LN SW 

Route # 11 - Drop off – continued 

4:03 PM 169TH AVE SW & LEITNER RD SW 

4:05 PM 17301 LEITNER RD SW 

4:06 PM 176TH AVE SW & LEITNER RD SW 

4:07 PM 17840 DANBY DR SW 

4:08 PM DANBY DR SW & CHARLOTTE PL 

4:09 PM DANBY DR SW & IRIS PL SW 

4:10 PM DANBY DR SW & CAMUS DR SW 

4:11 PM DANBY DR SW & MARY LN SW 

4:12 PM 17945 DANBY DR SW 

Route # 12 – Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:37 AM IVAN ST SW & OLD 99 HWY SW 

7:38 AM 19428 OLD 99 HWY SW 

7:41 AM 18933 NUTMEG ST SW 

7:42 AM 18811 NUTMEG ST SW 

7:43 AM NUTMEG ST SW & 188TH LN SW 

7:44 AM NUTMEG ST SW & 188TH CT SW 

7:45 AM NUTMEG ST SW & 187TH TRL SW 

7:46 AM 18620 NUTMEG ST SW 

7:47 AM 18535 NUTMEG ST SW 

7:49 AM 185TH AVE SW & MELON ST SW 

7:51 AM 18428 LOGANBERRY ST SW 

7:53 AM NUTMEG ST SW & 183RD LN SW 

7:54 AM 18434 NUTMEG ST SW 

7:58 AM LOGANBERRY ST SW & 188TH AVE 

SW 

7:59 AM LOGANBERRY ST SW & 189TH LN SW 

8:00 AM 19112 LOGANBERRY ST SW 

8:01 AM 19129 LOGANBERRY ST SW 

8:02 AM 19141 LOGANBERRY ST SW 

8:03 AM 19215 LOGANBERRY ST SW 

8:05 AM OLD 99 HWY & TALL FIRS LN SW 

8:06 AM 18922 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:07 AM 19120 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:08 AM 18432 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:09 AM 18420 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:14 AM OLD 99 HWY SW & VYLAM LN SW 

8:15 AM 18706 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:16 AM 18741 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:17 AM DEERFIELD LN SW & OLD 99 HWY 

SW 

8:18 AM CRESCENT DR SW & OLD 99 HWY 

SW 

8:19 AM 19101 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:20 AM 19111 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:21 AM OLD 99 HWY SW & MELON ST SW 

Route # 12 - Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:50 PM OLD 99 HWY SW & IVAN ST SW 

3:51 PM 19428 OLD 99 HWY SW 

3:53 PM 18933 NUTMEG ST SW 

3:54 PM 18811 NUTMEG ST SW 

3:55 PM NUTMEG ST SW & 188TH LN SW 

3:56 PM NUTMEG ST SW & 188TH CT SW 

3:57 PM NUTMEG ST SW & 187TH TRL SW 

3:58 PM 18620 NUTMEG ST SW 

3:59 PM 18535 NUTMEG ST SW 

4:00 PM 185TH AVE SW & MELON ST SW 

4:01 PM 18428 LOGANBERRY ST SW 

4:02 PM NUTMEG ST SW & 183RD LN SW 

4:03PM 18434 NUTMEG ST SW 

4:05 PM LOGANBERRY ST SW & 187TH CT SW 

4:06 PM LOGANBERRY ST SW & 188TH AVE 

SW 

4:07 PM LOGANBERRY ST SW & 189TH LN SW 

Route # 12 - Drop off – continued 

4:08 PM 19112 LOGANBERRY ST SW 

4:09 PM 19129 LOGANBERRY ST SW 

4:10 PM 19141 LOGANBERRY ST SW 

4:11 PM 19215 LOGANBERRY ST SW 

4:12 PM OLD 99 HWY & TALL FIRS LN SW 

4:14 PM 19120 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:15 PM 18922 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:16 PM 18432 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:17 PM 18420 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:22 PM OLD 99 HWY SW & VYLAM LN SW 

4:23 PM 18706 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:24 PM DEERFIELD LN SW & OLD 99 HWY 

SW 

4:25 PM CRESCENT DR SW & OLD 99 HWY 

SW 

4:26 PM 19101 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:27 PM 19111 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:29 PM  OLD 99 HWY SW & MELON ST SW 

Route # 13 - Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:47 AM 7005 183RD AVE SW 

7:48 AM 183RD AVE SW & BRANDYWINE CT 

SW 

7:49 AM 6315 183RD AVE SW 

7:50 AM 6011 183RD AVE SW 

7:53 AM 5502 180TH AVE SW 

7:54 AM 180TH AVE SW & SUNSHINE LN SW 

7:55 AM 5737 180TH AVE SW 

7:57 AM 18105 GUAVA ST SW 

8:00 AM 5031 183RD AVE SW 

8:01 AM 4423 183RD AVE SW 

8:02 AM 4249 183RD AVE4 SW 

8:03 AM 4221 183RD AVE SW 

8:04 AM 183RD AVE SW & PRESLEY LN SW 

8:05 AM 183RD AVE SW & WILD VIOLET LN 

8:06 AM 183RD AVE SW & TAMARA LN SW 

8:07 AM 4506 183RD AVE SW 

8:09 AM 183RD AVE SW & JOSEPH DR SW 

8:10 AM 183RD AVE SW & NUTMEG CT 

8:11 AM 183RD AVE SW & MELON CT 

8:11 AM 183RD AVE SW & LAWTON LN SW 

8:12 AM 183RD AVE SW & CHEYCONA LN 

8:15 AM 183RD AVE SW & WAKLEY LN SW 

8:16 AM 7430 183RD AVE SW 

Route # 13 - Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:51 PM 7430 183RD AVE SW 

3:52 PM 7005 183RD AVE SW 

3:53 PM 183RD AVE SW & BRANDYWINE CT 

SW 

3:54 PM 6315 183RD AVE SW 

3:55 PM 6011 183RD AVE SW 

3:56 PM 183RD AVE SW & CHEYCONA LN SW 

3:59 PM 5502 180TH AVE SW 

4:00 PM 5737 180TH AVE SW 

4:01 PM 180TH AVE SW & SUNSHINE LN SW 

4:02 PM 18105 GUAVA ST SW 

4:05 PM 5031 183RD AVE SW 

4:06 PM 4249 183RD AVE SW 

4:07 PM 4423 183RD AVE SW 

4:08 PM 4221 183RD AVE SW 

4:13 PM 183RD AVE SW & WILD VIOLET DR 

4:14 PM 183RD AVE SW & PRESLEY LN SE 

4:15 PM 183RD AVE SW & TAMARA LN SW 

4:16 PM 183RD AVE SW & JOSEPH DR 



Route # 13 - Drop off – continued 

4:17PM 183RD AVE SW & NUTMEG CT 

4:18 PM 183RD AVE SW & MELON CT 

4:19 PM 183RD AVE SW & LAWTON LN SW 

4:23 PM 183RD AVE SW & WAKLY LN SW 

Route # 14 - Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:48 AM 19531 PECAN ST SW 

7:49 AM 19404 PECAN ST SW 

7:50 AM 19246 ROSEMARY ST SW 

7:51 AM 19139 ROSEMARY ST SW 

7:52 AM 19124 ROSEMARY ST SW 

7:53 AM 7220 191ST AVE SW 

7:54 AM 19129 PECAN ST SW 

7:56 AM 7419 195TH AVE SW 

7:57 AM 7535 195TH AVE SW 

7:58 AM 7726 195TH AVE SW 

8:00 AM 195TH AVE SW & GRAND MOUND 

WAY 

8:02 AM 8028 191ST AVE SW 

8:03 AM 8042 191ST AVE SW 

8:04 AM 8137 191ST AVE SW 

8:06 AM 188TH AVE SW & JOSELYN ST SW 

8:07 AM 18706 JOSELYN ST SW 

8:08 AM JOSELYN RD SW & 186TH LN SW 

8:15 AM 191ST AVE SW & OLD RANCH LN SW 

8:16 AM 7622 191ST AVE SW 

8:17 AM 7510 191ST AVE SW 

8:18 AM 7444 191ST AVE SW 

8:20 AM 7330 191ST AVE SW 

8:21 AM 191ST AVE SW & PECAN ST SW 

8:22 AM 7148 191ST AVE SW 

8:23 AM 191ST AVE SW & KELSEY MARIE LN 

SW 

8:25 AM 7017 196TH AVE SW 

8:26 AM 196TH AVE SW & RAINIER VISTA LN 

SW 

8:27 AM 7143 196TH AVE SW 

8:28 AM 196TH AVE SW & STARLIT LN SW 

8:29 AM 7226 196TH AVE SW 

8:30 AM 197TH LN SW & PECAN ST SW 

Route # 14 - Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:45 PM 197TH LN SW & PECAN ST SW @ 

PECAN ESTATES 

3:46 PM 19531 PECAN ST SW 

3:47 PM 19404 PECAN ST SW 

3:48 PM 19246 ROSEMARY ST SW 

3:49 PM 19139 ROSEMARY ST SW 

3:50 PM 19124 ROSEMARY ST SW 

3:51 PM 7220 191ST AVE SW 

3:52 PM 191ST AVE SW & PECAN ST SW 

3:53 PM 19104 PECAN ST SW 

3:54 PM 19129 PECAN ST SW 

3:55 PM 7419 195TH AVE SW 

3:56 PM 7535 195TH AVE SW 

3:57 PM 7726 195TH AVE SW 

3:58 PM 195TH AVE SW & GRAND MOUND 

WAY 

4:00 PM 8028 191ST AVE SW 

4:01 PM 8042 191ST AVE SW 

4:02 PM 8137 191ST AVE SW 

4:04 PM 191ST AVE SW & OLD RANCH LN SW 

4:05 PM 7622 191ST AVE SW 

4:06 PM 7510 191ST AVE SW 

4:07 PM 7444 191ST AVE SW 

4:08 PM 7330 191ST AVE SW 

4:09 PM 7140 191ST AVE SW 

 

Route # 14 - Drop off – continued 

4:10 PM 191ST AVE SW & KELSEY MARIE LN 

SW 

4:12 PM 7017 196TH AVE SW 

4:13 PM 196TH AVE SW & RAINIER VISTA LN 

SW 

4:14 PM 196TH AVE SW & STARLIT LN SW 

4:15 PM 7143 196TH AVE SW 

4:16 PM 7226 196TH AVE SW 

4:19 PM 188TH AVE SW & JOSELYN ST SW 

4:20 PM 18706 JOSELYN ST SW 

4:21 PM JOSELYN RD SW & 186TH LN SW 

Route # 15 - Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:54 AM 9726 180th WAY SW 

7:55 AM 180TH WAY SW & CANADAY LN SW 

7:58 AM 180TH WAY SW & GRESHAM ST 

7:57 AM 9940 180TH WAY SW 

7:58 AM 180TH WAY SW & EUGENE ST SW 

8:01 AM 17930 ALBANY ST SW @ CARRIAGE 

COURT 

8:02 AM 17732 ALBANY ST SW 

8:03 AM 10225 173RD AVE SW 

8:04 AM 173RD AVE SW & WHEAT ST 

8:05 AM 10531 176TH AVE SW 

8:06 AM 17624 UNICORN ST SW 

8:07 AM 10301 179TH AVE SW 

8:11 AM 10030 168TH AVE SW 

8:12 AM 16906 EUGENE ST SW 

8:13 AM 173RD AVE SW & JORDAN ST SW 

8:14 AM 17624 JORDAN ST SW 

8:15 AM 17731 JORDAN ST SW 

8:16 AM JORDAN ST SW & 178TH AVE SW 

8:17 AM 17828 JORDAN ST SW 

8:18 AM 17909 JORDAN ST SW 

8:19 AM 17922 JORDAN ST SW 

8:20 AM 17935 JORDAN ST SW 

Route # 15 - Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:50 PM 180TH WAY SW & CANADAY LN SW 

3:51 PM 9726 180TH WAY SW 

3:52 PM 180TH WAY SW & GRESHAM ST SW 

3:53 PM 9940 180TH WAY SW 

3:54 PM 180TH WAY SW & EUGENE ST SW 

3:57 PM 17930 ALBANY ST SW @ CARRIAGE 

COURT 

3:58 PM 17732 ALBANY ST SW 

3:59 PM 10225 173RD AVE SW 

4:00 PM 173RD AVE SW & WHEAT ST SW 

4:01 PM 10531 176TH AVE SW 

4:02 PM 17624 UNICORN ST SW 

4:03 PM 10301 179TH AVE SW 

4:07 PM 10030 168TH AVE SW 

4:08 PM 16906 EUGENE ST SW 

4:09 PM 173RD AVE SW & JORDAN ST SW 

4:10 PM 17624 JORDAN ST SW 

4:11 PM 17731 JORDAN ST SW 

4:12 PM JORDAN ST SW & 178TH AVE SW 

4:13 PM 17909 JORDAN ST SW 

4:14 PM 17828 JORDAN ST SW 

4:15 PM 17922 JORDAN ST SW 

4:16 PM 17935 JORDAN ST SW 

Route # 16 - Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:51 AM 18004 IRWIN ST SW 

7:52 AM 17929 IRWIN ST SW 

7:53 AM 17825 IRWIN ST SW 

Route # 16 - Pick up – continued 

7:54 AM 177TH AVE SW & IRWIN ST SW 

7:54 AM 17610 IRWIN ST SW 

7:55 AN 8146 176TH AVE SW 

7:56 AM 8011 176TH AVE SW 

7:58 AM 8235 173RD AVE SW 

7:58 AM 8328 176TH AVE SW 

8:01 AM 173RD AVE SW & SHANTRA LN SW 

8:01 AM 173RD AVE SW & APPERWOOD DR 

SW 

8:02 AM 9002 173RD AVE SW 

8:02 AM 8826 173RD AVE SW 

8:02 AM 173RD AVE SW & CAMAS RUN CT SW 

8:03 AM 9136 173RD AVE SW 

8:03 AM 9026 173RD AVE SW 

8:04 AM 176TH AVE SW & KEITH LN SW 

8:04 AM 9242 173RD AVE SW 

8:05 AM 9024 176TH AVE SW 

8:05 AM 9118 176TH AVE SW 

8:06 AM 9012 176TH AVE SW 

8:07 AM 8909 176TH AVE SW 

8:08 AM 8611 176TH AVE SW 

8:09 AM 176TH AVE SW & HAPPY LN SW 

8:10 AM 8441 176TH AVE SW 

8:10 AM 8422 176TH AVE SW 

8:10 AM 8239 178TH AVE SW 

8:11 AM 178TH AVE SW & KENWORTH LN SW 

8:12 AM 8448 178TH AVE SW 

8:12 AM 8529 178TH AVE SW 

8:12 AM 8332 178TH AVE SW 

8:12 AM 178TH AVE SW & CYRUS LN SW 

8:13 AM 8524 178TH AVE SW 

8:14 AM 178TH AVE SW & EMPIRE ST SW 

8:16 AM 8737 178TH AVE SW 

8:17 AM 18120 EMPIRE ST SW 

8:17 AM 9029 178TH AVE SW 

8:18 AM 18042 EMPIRE ST SW 

Route # 16 - Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:52 PM 18004 IRWIN ST SW 

3:53 PM 17929 IRWIN ST SW 

3:54 PM 17825 IRWIN ST SW 

3:55 PM IRWIN ST SW & 177TH LN SW 

3:56 PM 17610 IRWIN ST SW 

3:57 PM 8146 176TH AVE SW 

3:58 PM 8011 176TH AVE SW 

3:59 PM 8235 173RD AVE SW 

4:00 PM 8328 173RD AVE SW 

4:01 PM 173RD AVE SW & APPERWOOD DR 

SW 

4:02 PM 173RD AVE SW & SHANTRA LN SW 

4:03 PM 173RD AVE SW & CAMAS RUN CT SW 

4:04 PM 8826 173RD AVE SW 

4:05 PM 9002 173RD AVE SW 

4:06 PM 9026 173RD AVE SW 

4:07 PM 9136 173RD AVE SW 

4:08 PM 9242 173RD AVE SW 

4:09 PM 176TH AVE SW & KEITH LN SW 

4:11 PM 9118 176TH AVE SW 

4:12 PM 9024 176TH AVE SW 

4:13 PM 9012 176TH AVE SW 

4:14 PM 8909 176TH AVE SW 

4:15 PM 8611 176TH AVE SW 

4:16 PM 176TH AVE SW & HAPPY LN SW 

4:17 PM 8422 176TH AVE SW 



Route # 16 - Drop off – continued 

4:18 PM 8441 176TH AVE SW 

4:19 PM 8239 178TH AVE SW 

4:20 PM 178TH AVE SW & KENWORTH LN SW 

4:21 PM 8332 178TH AVE SW 

4:22 PM 178TH AVE SW & CYRUS LN SW 

4:23 PM 8448 178TH AVE SW 

4:24 PM 8529 178TH AVE SW 

4:25 PM 8524 178TH AVE SW 

4:26 PM 178TH AVE SW & EMPIRE ST SW 

4:27 PM 8737 178TH AVE SW 

4:28 PM 9029 178TH AVE SW 

4:30 PM 18120 EMPIRE ST SW 

4:31 PM 18242 EMPIRE ST SW 

Route # 17 - Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:43 AM 180TH WAY SW & DORIS LN SW 

7:50 AM 180TH WAY SW & PETERBILT LN SW 

7:51 AM 180TH WAY SW & FOREIGN LN SW 

7:52 AM 8546 180TH WAY SW 

7:53 AM 180TH AVE SW & 181ST WAY SW 

7:54 AM 8723 181ST AVE SW 

7:55 AM 8748 181ST WAY SW 

7:56 AM 8715 181ST WAY SW 

7:57 AM 8811 181ST AVE SW 

7:59 AM APPLEGATE LOOP SW & CIDER CT 

SW 

8:00 AM 9225 APPLEGATE LOOP SW 

8:01 AM 9234 APPLEGATE LOOP SW 

8:02 AM 9242 APPLEGATE LOOP SW 

8:03 AM 18216 APPLEGATE ST SW 

8:04 AM 18047 APPLEGATE ST SW 

8:05 AM 17912 APPLEGATE ST SW 

8:06 AM 17638 PENDLETON ST SW 

8:07 AM 17700 PENDLETON ST SW 

8:08 AM 17404 PENDLETON ST SW 

8:09 AM 18003 PENDLETON ST SW 

8:10 AM PENDLETON ST SW & 179TH LN SW 

8:11 AM 18024 PENDLETON ST SW 

8:12 AM 18042 PENDLETON ST SW 

8:13 AM PENDLETON ST SW & 181ST WAY SW 

8:14 AM 18113 PENDLETON ST SW 

8:15 AM 18224 PENDLETON ST SW 

8:16 AM 9217 183RD AVE SW 

8:27 AM 19835 OLD 9 HWY SW 

8:28 AM 19945 OLD 9 HWY SW 

Route # 17 - Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:50 PM 180TH WAY SW & DORIS LN SW 

3:51 PM 180TH WAY SW & PETERBILT LN SW 

3:52 PM 180TH WAY SW & FOREIGN LN SW 

3:53 PM 8546 180TH WAY SW 

3:54 PM 180TH WAY SW & 181ST WAY SW 

3:55 PM 8723 181ST WAY SW 

3:56 PM 8748 181ST WAY SW 

3:57 PM 8715 181ST WAY SW 

3:58 PM 8811 181ST WAY SW 

4:00 PM APPLEGATE LOOP SW & CIDER CT 

SW 

4:01 PM 9225 APPLEGATE LOOP SW 

4:02 PM 9*234 APPLEGATE LOOP SW 

4:03 PM 9242 APPLEGATE LOOP SW 

4:04 PM 18216 APPLEGATE ST SW 

4:05 PM 18047 APPLEGATE ST SW 

4:06 PM 17912 APPLEGATE ST SW 

4:08 PM 17638 PENDLETON ST SW 

Route # 17 - Drop off – continued 

4:09 PM 17700 PENDLETON ST SW 

4:10 PM 17404 PENDLETON ST SW 

4:11 PM PENDLETON ST SW & 179TH LN SW 

4:12 PM 18003 PENDLETON ST SW 

4:13 PM 18024 PENDLETON ST SW 

4l14 PM 18042 PENDLETON ST SW 

4:15 PM PENDLETON ST SW & 181ST WAY SW 

4:16 PM 18113 PENDLETON ST SW 

4:17 PM 182224 PENDLETON ST SW 

4:18 PM 9217 183RD AVE SW 

Route # 18 - Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:49 AM 18505 CITRUS ST SW 

7:50 AM 18334 CITRUS ST SW 

7:53 AM 18323 ELDERBERRY ST SW 

7:54 AM 18400 ELDERBERRY ST SW 

7:54 AM 18435 ELDERBERRY ST SW 

7:55 AM ELDERBERRY ST SW & 185TH AVE SW 

7:56 AM 18623 ELDERBERRY ST SW 

7:57 AM ELDERBERRY ST SW & 189TH LOOP 

SW 

7:58 AM ELDERBERRY ST SW & 191ST 

7:59 AM ELDERBERRY ST SW & 192ND LN SW 

8:01 AM ELDERBERRY ST SW & 193RD AVE SW 

8:02 AM 19207 GUAVA ST SW 

8:03 AM 18931 GUAVA ST SW 

8:04 AM GUAVA ST SW & 185TH AVE SW 

8:05 AM GUAVA ST SW & 189TH AVE SW 

8:06 AM GUAVA ST SW & 184TH LN SW 

8:08 AM 18339 IVAN ST SW 

8:09 AM 18502 IVAN ST SW 

8:10 AM IVAN ST SW & 188TH AVE SW 

8:12 AM 5741 188TH AVE SW 

8:13 AM 188TH AVE SW & CITRUS ST SW 

8:14 AM 6540 188TH AVE SW 

8:16 AM 6940 187TH AVE SW 

8:18 AM 7535 187TH AVE SW 

8:19 AM 7610 187TH AVE SW 

8:20 AM 7628 187TH AVE SW 

8:21 AM 7700 187TH AVE SW 

8:22 AM 7815 187TH AVE SW 

Route # 18 - Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:48 PM 7826 187TH AVE SW 

3:49 PM 7825 187TH AVE SW 

3:50 PM 7815 187TH AVE SW 

3:51 PM 7700 187TH AVE SW 

3:52 PM 7628 187TH AVE SW 

3:53 PM 7610 187TH AVE SW 

3:54 PM 7535 187TH AVE SW 

3:57 PM 6940 187TH AVE SW 

3:58 PM 6540 188TH AVE SW 

3:59 PM 188TH AVE SW & CITRUS ST SW 

4:00 PM 5824 188TH AVE SW 

4:02 PM 5741 188TH AVE SW 

4:03 PM IVAN ST SW & 188TH AVE SW 

4:04 PM 18502 IVAN ST SW 

4:05 PM 18339 IVAN ST SW 

4:06 PM GUAVA ST SW & 184TH LN SW 

4:07 PM GUAVA ST SW & 185TH AVE SW 

4:09 PM 18931 GUAVA ST SW 

4:10 PM 19207 GUAVA ST SW 

4:11 PM GUAVA ST SW & 189TH AVE SW 

4:12 PM 193RD AVE SW & ELDERBERRY ST SW 

4:13 PM 192ND LN SW & ELDERBERRY ST SW 

Route # 18 - Drop off – continued 

4:14 PM ELDERBERRY ST SW & 191ST 

4:15 PM ELDERBERRY ST & 189TH LOOP SW 

4:16 PM 185TH AVE SW & ELDERBERRY ST 

4:17 PM 18420 ELDERBERRY ST SW 

4:18 PM 18323 ELDERBERRY ST SW 

4:20 PM 18334 CITRUS ST SW 

4:21 PM 18505 CITRUS ST SW 

Route # 20 - Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:50 AM ROCHESTER HS ACC & CARPER RD 

SW 

7:55 AM 19938 JOWSEY CT SW 

7:56 AM 198TH WAY SW & JOWSEY CT SW 

7:57 AM 8036 198TH WAY SW 

7:58 AM 19916 TAHOMA CIRCLE SW 

8:00 AM 8236 JAMES RD SW 

8:01 AM 8418 JAMES RD SW 

8:02 AM 8910 JAMES RD SW 

8:03 AM 8744 JAMES RD SW 

8:04 AM 8922 JAMES RD SW 

8:05 AM JAMES RD SW & ROSEBURG ST SW 

8:06 AM 9416 JAMES RD SW 

8:07 AM 9600 JAMES RD SW 

8:08 AM JAMES RD SW & JORDAN ST SW 

8:09 AM 9931 JAMES RD SW 

8:10 AM 19019 ALBANY ST SW 

8:11 AM 18929 ALBANY ST SW 

8:12 AM 18428 ALBANY ST SW 

8:13 AM 18422 ALBANY ST SW 

8:14 AM 18408 ALBANY ST SW 

8:15 AM 18400 ALBANY ST SW  

8:16 AM 18346 ALBANY ST SW 

8:17 AM 18331 ALBANY ST SW 

8:20 AM 10109 HWY 12 SW 

8:24 AM 8625 HWY 12 SW 

8:25 AM HWY 12 SW & HUNTINGTON ST SW 

8:27 AM OLD HWY 9 & 196TH LN SW 

Route # 20 - Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:45 PM ROCHESTER HIGH SCHOOL 

3:49 PM 19938 JOWSEY CT SW 

3:50 PM JOWSEY CT SW & 198TH WAY SW 

3:51 PM 8036 198TH WAY SW 

3:52 PM 19916 TAHOMA CIRCLE SW 

3:54 PM 8236 JAMES RD SW 

3:56 PM 8418 JAMES RD SW 

3:56 PM 8744 JAMES RD SW 

3:57 PM 8910 JAMES RD SW 

3:58 PM 8922 JAMES RD SW 

3:59 PM JAMES RD SW & ROSEBURG ST SW 

4:00 PM 9416 JAMES RD SW 

4:01 PM 9600 JAMES RD SW 

4:02 PM JAMES RD SW & JORDAN ST SW 

4:06 PM 9931 JAMES RD SW 

4:08 PM 19019 ALBANY ST SW 

4:09 PM 18929 ALBANY ST SW 

4”10 PM 18428 ALBANY ST SW 

4:11 PM 18422 ALBANY ST SW 

4:12 PM 18408 ALBANY ST SW 

4:13 PM 18400 ALBANY ST SW 

4:14 PM 18346 ALBANY ST SW 

4:15 PM 18331 ALBANY ST SW 

4:16 PM 10109 HWY 12 SW 

4:18 PM 8625 HWY 12 SW 

4:20 PM HWY 12 SW & HUNTINGTON ST SW 



Route # 21 - Pick up – RPS/GMES 

8:08 AM  SARGENT RD SW & 182ND TRL SW 

8:09 AM SARGENT RD SW & OAKBERG SW 

8:10 AM 18044 SARGENT RD SW 

8:11 AM 18025 SARGENT RD SW 

8:12 AM 17723 SARGENT RD SW 

8:13 AM SARGENT RD SW & 175TH TRL 

8:14 AM 17531 SARGENT RD SW 

8:15 AM SARGENT RD SW & WHISPERING 

WOODS 

8:16 AM 17321 SARGENT RD SW 

8:17 AM 17127 SARGENT RD SW 

8:18 AM 17112 SARGENT RD SW 

8:19 AM 17039 SARGENT RD SW 

8:20 AM 16937 SARGENT RD SW 

8:21 AM SARGENT RD SW & 167TH LN SW 

8:22 AM SARGENT RD SW & PROMISE LN SW 

8:23 AM 16716 SARGENT RD SW 

8:25 AM 16711 LITTLEROCK RD SW 

8:26 AM 16732 LITTLEROCK RD SW 

8:27 AM 16737 LITTLEROCK RD SW 

8:28 AM LITTLEROCK RD SW & WILLIAMS LN 

SW 

8:29 AM LITTLEROCK RD SW & DODDS LN SW 

8:30 AM 17305 LITTLEROCK RD SW 

Route # 21 - Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:50 PM 19049 SARGENT RD SW 

3:51 PM 18524 SARGENT RD SW 

3:52 PM 18410 SARGENT RD SW 

3 :53 PM SARGENT RD SW & 182ND TRAIL 

3 :54 PM SARGENT RD SW & OAKBURG LN SW 

3:55 PM SARGENT RD SW & MI LN SW 

3:56 PM SARGENT RD SW & SCATTERVIEW LN 

SW 

3:57 PM 17737 SARGENT RD SW 

3:58 PM 17727 SARGENT RD SW 

3:59 PM 17723 SARGENT RD SW 

4:00 PM SARGENT RD SW & 175TH TRAIL 

4:01 PM 17531 SARGENT RD SW 

4:02 PM SARGENT RD SW & WHISPERING 

WOODS 

4:03 PM 17127 SARGENT RD SW 

4 :04 PM SARGENT RD SW & ARSENAULTS PL 

4 :05 PM 17112 SARGENT RD SW 

4 :06 PM 17039 SARGENT RD SW 

4 :07 PM 16937 SARGENT RD SW 

4 :08 PM SARGENT RD SW & 167TH LN SW 

4 :09 PM SARGENT RD SW & PROMISE LN SW 

4:10 PM 16716 SARGENT RD SW 

4:12 PM 16711 LITTLEROCK RD SW 

4:13 PM 16732 LITTLEROCK RD SW 

4:14 PM 16737 LITTLEROCK RD SW 

4:15 PM LITTLEROCK RD SW & WILLIAMS LN 

SW 

4:16 PM LITTLEROCK RD SW & DODDS LN SW 

4:17 PM 17305 LITTLEROCK RD SW 

Route # 22 - Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:52 AM 18434 APRICOT ST SW 

7:53 AM APRICOT ST SW & APRICOT LN SW 

7:54 AM 18538 APRICOT ST SW 

7:55 AM 185TH AVE SW & APRICOT ST SW 

7:56 AM 18706 APRICOT ST SW 

7:57 AM 191ST AVE SW & APRICOT ST SW 

8:00 AM 20223 OLD 99 HWY SW 

Route # 22 - Pick up – continued 

8:01 AM 20723 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:02 AM 21911 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:03 AM 22047 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:04 AM 5641 222ND AVE SW 

8:06 AM 21942 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:07 AM 21634 OLD 99 HWY SW 

8:10 AM 20220 WHITE ROCK LOOP SW 

8:11 AM 20245 WHITE ROCK LOOP SW 

8:12 AM WHITE ROCK LOOP SW & 203RD AVE 

SW 

8:15 AM 6304 199TH LOOP SW 

8:16 AM 6311 199TH LOOP SW 

8:17 AM 199TH LOOP SW & TAMARACK DR 

SW 

8:18 AM 198TH AVE SW & TAMARACK DR SW 

8:19 AM 198TH AVE SW & ASPENWOOD CT 

SW 

8:20 AM 198TH AVE SW & ISABELLA LN SW 

8:21 AM 6712 198TH AVE SW 

8:22 AM 19938 TEA ST SW 

8:23 AM 20141 TEA ST SW 

8:28 AM 7224 JAMES RD SW 

8:29 AM JAMES RD SW & RAINEY LN SW 

Route # 22 - Drop off – RPS/GMES 

3:46 PM JAMES RD SW & RAINEY LN SW 

3:47 PM 7224 JAMES RD SW 

3:50 PM 20141 TEA ST SW 

3:51 PM 19938 TEA ST SW 

3:52 PM 6711 198TH AVE SW 

3:53 PM 198TH AVE SW & ISABELLA LN SW 

3:54 PM 198TH AVE SW & ASPENWOOD CT 

SW 

3:55 PM 198TH AVE SW & TAMARACK DR SW 

3:56 PM 199TH LOOP SW & TAMARACK DR 

SW 

3:57 PM 6311 199TH LOOP SW 

3:58 PM 6304 199TH LOOP SW 

3:59 PM 20223 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:00 PM 20220 WHITE ROCK LOOP SW 

4:01 PM 20245 WHITE ROCK LOOP SW 

4:02 PM WHITE ROCK LOOP SW & 203RD AVE 

SW 

4:04 PM 20723 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:06 PM 21911 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:07 PM 22047 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:28 PM 5641 222ND AVE SW 

4:30 PM 21942 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:31 PM 21634 OLD 99 HWY SW 

4:38 PM 191ST AVE SW & APRICOT ST SW 

4:39 PM 18706 APRICOT ST SW 

4:40 PM 185TH AVE SW & APRICOT ST SW 

4:41 PM 18538 APRICOT ST SW 

4:42 PM APRICOT LN SW & APRICOT ST SW 

4:43 PM 18434 APRICOT ST SW 

Route # 23 - Pick up – RPS/GMES 

7:51 AM 8145 183RD AVE SW 

7:52 AM 8217 183RD AVE SW 

7:53 AM 8322 183RD AVE SW 

7:54 AM 8326 183RD AVE SW 

7:55 AM 8342 183RD AVE SW 

7:56 AM 8526 183RD AVE SW 

7:57 AM 183RD AVE SW & KOHSE LN 

7:58 AM 9045 183RD AVE SW 

8:05 AM 18425 PAULSON ST SW 

8:06 AM 185TH AVE SW & MELROSE LN SW 

8:07 AM 184TH AVE SW & LARRYS LN 

8:10 AM 18545 ROSEBURG ST SW 

Route # 23 - Pick up – continued 

8:14 AM HWY 12 SW & HILT ST SW 

8:16 AM 18815 DENMARK ST SW 

8:17 AM 18845 DENMARK ST SW 

8:18 AM 19129 DENMARK ST SW 

8:19 AM 19325 DENMARK ST SW 

8:21 AM 19496 JUTLAND ST SW 

8:24 AM 19378 JUTLAND ST SW 

8:27 AM 19613 DENMARK ST SW 

Route #23 - Drop off-RPS/GMES 

3:46 PM 19613 DENMARK ST SW 

3:48 PM 19496 JUTLAND ST SW 

3:49 PM 19378 JUTLAND ST SW 

3:52 PM 19325 DENMARK ST SW 

3:53 PM 19129 DENMARK ST SW 

3:54 PM 18845 DENMARK ST SW 

3:55 PM 18815 DENMARK ST SW 

4:03 PM 8217 183RD AVE SW 

4:04 PM 8322 183RD AVE SW 

4:05 PM 8326 183RD AVE SW 

4:06 PM 8342 183RD AVE SW 

4:07 PM 8526 183RD AVE SW 

4:08 PM 183RD AVE SW & KOHSE LN SW 

4:09 PM 9045 183RD AVE SW 

4:16 PM 18425 PAULSON ST SW 

4:17 PM 185TH AVE SW & MELROSE PL SW 

4:18 PM 184TH AVE SW & LARRYS LN SW 

4:20 PM HWY 12 SW & HILT ST SW 

4:22 PM 18545 ROSEBURG ST SW  
  

  

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 

 

 

 


